
Lease: BURRIS Well #: 21W-12

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield felv!Ge$-lnc~ Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NE,NE,SW,SW,S12,T17,R24

OPR#: 3895 IV A , Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: MIAMI

Contractor: DALE JACKSON P~ODUGf!1pN ~ Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:1007

OPR#: 4339 ~ I~ ~ Office # 913-795-2991 FEl: 4187

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29412-00·00

20' of 6" 5 Sacks 8%" Started: 1/16/13
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 1/17/13
500'FT. OF 65 SACKS 55/8" SN: NONE Packer: NONE TO: 50S' FT. I27/88rd

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TopSoil
5 6 Clay
38 44 Lime

1 45 Clay .
1 46 Lime
50 96 Shale

10 106 Lime

27 133 Shale
5 138 Lime

48 186 Shale

9 195 Lime

15 210 Shale
29 239 Lime

6 245 Black Shale

4 249 Lime (Shaley)
18 267 Lime

3 270 Black shale

2 272 Lime

3 275 Shale SETSURFACE1/16/13
7 282 Lime SETTIME 12:30 P.M.

4 286 Shale CALLEDIN 10:30 A.M. TALKEDTO JUDY

2 288 Shale (Limey) WELLTO 505' FT.
3 291 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) LONGSTRING500'FT. OF 2 7/8" 8RO PIPE

30 321 Shale SETTIME 4:00 P.M. 1/17/13

12 333 Sandy Shale CALLEDIN 3:00 P.M. TALKEDTO BROOKE

60 393 Shale

8 401 Sandy Shale (Odor)

25 426 Shale

1 427 Black Shale
27 454 Shale

10.5 464.5 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) (lime Streak)
(Oil & Water)

3.5 468 Oil Sand (Oil & Water) (Shaley)
1.5 469.5 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed)
.5 470 Lime

3 473 Oil Sand (Oil & Some Water) (Good Bleed)

10 483 Shale

5 488 Lime

4 492 Shale

8 500 Lime (Shaley)
3 503 Shale

TO 505 Lime



Dale Jackson Production Co.,~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: 21W-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NE,SW,SW,SW,S12,T17,R24

Office # 913-795-2991 County: MIAMI

Lease: BURRIS FSL: 1007

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC FEL: 4187

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29412-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 1/16/13

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 1/17/13

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 456 0:00 ----------

1 457 1:30 1.5

.
2 458 3:00 1.5

3 459 4:00 1

4 460 5:00 1 464.5'
OIL SAND (OIL & WATER) (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED)

5 461 6:00 1

6 462 7:30 1.5

7 463 9:00 1.5

8 464 10:00 1

9 465 11:30 1.5

10 466 13:00 1.5
OIL SAND (OIL & WATER) (SHALEY) 468'

11 467 14:00 1

12 468 15:30 1.5

13 469 16:00 .5 OIL SAND (FAIR BLEED) 469.5'

14 470 17:30 1.5 LIME 470'

15 471 18:30 1
OIL SAND (OIL & SOME WATER) (GOOD BLEED) 473'

16 472 19:00 .5

17 473 20:00 1

18 474 22:30 2.5

SHALE
19 475 25:30 3

20 476 27:30 2



Ja n. II. 2013
8: 30A~ "erxt:Jm~~;' No. 4022 P. 1

CustomerC
.. BOX 66 INVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056

{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEASE REFE~ TO INVOI
ON AlL CORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10046461
Special Time: 11 :16;09
Instructions Ship Date: 01/07/13

Invoice 061&: 01111/13
Sale rep it: MAVERY MIKE AccI rep code: OueOata: 02/05113

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC SI\ip To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837·2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823

customer #: 3570021 Customer po: Order By:ClINT
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3378.20
1389.60
238.00

ORDER! SHIP L U/M r- ITEM# DESCRIPTION iAlt Price/Uom PRICE 1 EXTENSION

~~::::if:t~Nr
,

FIL,LED BY CHECKED BY DATE SHIPPEO DRIVER Sales total $5005.80

Freight 100.00
Mise + Frgt 100.00

Taxable 5105.80
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 385.49
Tax"

) TOTAL $5491.291

SHIP VIA MIAMI COUNTY
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